S FE B Ir =

32UA2. 155-52/62
40UAZ. 258-52/62

WEINo[C— 000552




IR TR 1 32UA2.155-52/62

E¥No. Hh BE a& - EERTEE

U(2)-79-1-1 0.15kW 100V 32mm -

No. BRES mt e g Ha

1 801106486189 |70-h 1= [ AL2-2E4(400L/400L)

2 801109111189 | 70-F 27 %1 1|13 NBR

3 801143072259 |49ty ral 1|M4x16 SUS304

4 801109108259 | J0-hsZ#FN°47° 1| VP-13x300I(7Wfd, B8) i)

5 801109103209 | J0-hsZ#FN°47° 1| VP-18x140I(7\fd, Bf) b

6 801143072259 |4ty L 1|M4x16 SUS304

7 801109110179 |70-+ZH7" %1 1|18 NBR

8 801127106169 | 70-M°47° #if° b 1 15

9 801144330149 |4ty Rl 1| Max15({EHEL" 2) SUS304

10 801143034389 |#A/IMAL 2 [M5x25 SUS304

11 801140427179 | <A W PEEEAT) 2[M5x15 SUS304

12 801009120179 | BAmIEHTF 3[1-sD cu

13 801001845119 | 4¢7°5415-7" I(5E)x6m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(58)2P7° 54 TLBE
801001802299 | $t7"544-7" (58)x10m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LBEY
801001802329 | #¢7"5415-7"I(58)x15m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LBEY
801001802459 |47 5415-7"(58)x20m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LBEY
801001802589 | 17" 541-7" (5E)x25m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LBAY
801001802619 | $t7"54-7° I(58)x30m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LBAY
Kk kkkhkk |57 VERSEEETD EENVETT,

14 801140427179 | <A W FREEAT) 2[M5x15 SUS304

15 801003190109 | 75Uk 1 SUS316

16 801140000039 | +FyA7NAR I CEEERAT) 2| M6x25 SUS304

17 801068146389 [/ ) 1| AR 15

18 801051155129  |Ayp h*- 1 FC

19 801140021179 | IH 4|M5x20 SUS304

20 801121252109 | I°yy 1| @127.3x(p144.8x3.5t NBR

21 801009001069 | 7-2#R 1% | 1.250x80L(RLiHEF+y17P)

22 801143085219 |/~ U ((EHaEEEAT) 1| M4x6 SWRM

23 801114000669 |&EYIL-12yh 1= [MSR-1

24 801141048139 | 7505 " Miyb 3(M4 SWRM

25 801144331159 | A9y K" Ihh 3| M4x42(6/6) SWRM

26 801078103189  |=RLFIA{YFHN" - 1|MS-3M SPC

27 801145002179 |5 IRt 1| @10/ SK5

28 801142207159 |HrE® 1|¢10.5 SK5

29 801077109119 |®LAIAMYF 148 | MS-3-2

30 801143076299 |7~/ ((F1EEET) 2[M3x6 SWRM

31 801143086229 |/~ U ((FHaEEEAT) 2| M4ax8 SWRM

32 801016100139 |U-F#R4RET V1 1|S-40084(E) NBR

33 801050245179 | E-57"3yh 1 FC

34 801143126389 |/ U ((E1a/FmEE1T) 2 [ Max12(/NBiL) SWRM




IR TR 1 32UA2.155-52/62

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
U(2)-79-1-1 0.15kW 100V 32mm -
No. BmES e {EI% g bz i=1
35 801053235139 |{RERE 1|KA112-BBVL19 (M
36 801142192169 |iFEREEE 1| #6201A(D=32,T=0.4) SK5
36-1 801142451169 |iEREEE 1|#6201/H(D=32,T=0.25) SUP
37 801052100159 |&#sz 1(62012zC3
38 801055002119 |[El#xF 148 | #h=24
39 801147016109 | Bhimt- 1| 4x4x10L (M) SUS403
40 801061157159 |A“PUYT h3- 1(@15.1xp21x1.6t SPCC
41 801052101169 |&h%2 1(620222C3
42 801056006209 |EETF 1
43 801064289169 |E-9Jb-4 1 FC
44 801035124129 |iFh7° 37" 1| M10x15(7~A7T) SUS304
45 801121246119 | )°v$y 1[@10.3xp16x2t Y-
46 801025000779 | XpZhhd- 1| D-12RCEYROHS SSIC
47 801122129109 |OUYI* 11G-90(89.4xp3.1) NBR
48 801029204219 | MM-3u7° 1|U-382 FC
49 801140252199 | <A b 3| M6x20 SUS304
50 801121161249 |)°v$y i VL] NBR
51 801026206119 | ANl 1[VC-20356 NBR
52 801021B91179 |JIRER(50HZA) 1[32UA2.155-52F FC
52 801021B92189 | JIREE(60HZA) 1[32UA2.155-62H FC
53 801142164199 |(EHmEs 1[(M10 SUS304
54 801141006779 |7<Afyh 1[(M10 S45C
55 801142127109 |FEEE 3|M8 SUS304
56 801140055109 |7<A&i" b 3| M8x25 SUS304
57 801020687129 |k V7°5-5u5° 1|U-50-2/384 FC
58 801049160139 |EMR 1|U-50-2/38¢ X3-p
59 801142229139 |¥FE&E 3| ¢6.5xp16x1t SUS304
60 801140035149 |7<Ai b 3| M6x20 SUS304
61 801140057129 |7<A&i It 2| M8x35 SUS304
62 801048211179 |RURAHIF" 1{32mm(P.C.84) FC
63 801121138199 |)°v$y 1|LBEI(P.C.84) NBR
64 801141005189 |7<Afyh 2|M8 SUS304
<°y¥0UY ey b>
801173320119 | \°y+y0QU»7 tyh 1| (*ED)
20 801121252109 | E-57" 35y ME-57L-DC v$y 1[p127.3x¢p144.8x3.5t NBR
45 801121246119 |3FMHI° 37 vy 1|@10.3xp1l6x2t Y-
47 801122129109 | E-97V-L/#MN5-557" OV»)* 1[G-90(89.4x¢p3.1) NBR
50 801121161249 | MM=307" /K IT° -390 ° w3y 1| UBe NBR
63 801121138199 |RURAHITI N vEy 1|LBEI(P.C.84) NBR
MZON-NiEEH 5-t»HVG32 170ml




IR TR 1 32UA2.155-52/62

EHNo. Hih BE A% EERTEE
U(2)-79-1-1 0.15kW 100V 32mm
No. BREs B B2 s e
<PiRSIRETE>

ZERL




